Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

TARPAL10

TARPAL20

TARPAL30

TARPAL50

TARPAL100

WLL
ton

10

Beam clamps

Product information

The clamp can be used for example to attach a hoist to an | or T beam.

Material: Steel

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Finish: Painted, yellow

Standard: EN 13155

Safety factor: 4:1

Beam width A mm B mm
75-220 75-260 180-360
75-220 75-260 180-3360
80-320 80-354 235-490
80-320 90-354 235-490
90-320 80-365 320-505

C mm

64

74

103

110

120

215

215

260

260

260

Weight
kg

3.8

4.6

11

16



Blueprint



	Beam clamps
	Blueprint


