

## Beam clamps

### Product information



The clamp can be used for example to attach a hoist to an I or T beam.

**Material:** Steel

**Marking:** According to standard, CE-marked

**Finish:** Painted, yellow

**Standard:** EN 13155

**Safety factor:** 4:1

Part code	WLL ton	Beam width	A mm	B mm	C mm	E mm	Weight kg
TARPAL10	1	75-220	75-260	180-360	64	215	3.8
TARPAL20	2	75-220	75-260	180-3360	74	215	4.6
TARPAL30	3	80-320	80-354	235-490	103	260	9
TARPAL50	5	80-320	90-354	235-490	110	260	11
TARPAL100	10	90-320	80-365	320-505	120	260	16

## Blueprint

